TECHNICAL SHEETS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
© 2025 Vericom Global Solutions
info@vericomsolutions.com   •   vericomsolutions.com
COPPER SYSTEMS
CAT5e Booted UTP Patch Cable
REV.20250101.8
Applications
The Vericom Category 5e Booted Unshielded Patch Cables

© 2025 Vericom Global Solutions
info@vericomsolutions.com   •   vericomsolutions.com
Ordering Information
COPPER SYSTEMS
CAT5e Booted UTP Patch Cable
Description Cable Marking
CAT5e Patch Cable, U/UTP, 24 AWG CCA, 4 Pair, Booted VERICOM CAT5E U/UTP PATCH CORD 24 AWG
Length Beige Gray White Yellow
5 ft. XPC5U-03585 N/A N/A N/A
6 ft. N/A N/A N/A N/A
7 ft. N/A XPC5U-03584 XPC5U-03583 XPC5U-03582
10 ft. N/A N/A XPC5U-04546 N/A
12 ft. N/A N/A N/A N/A
REV.20250101.8
Technical Illustration